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N L (A Ly (o
somme of Tnstred rurL!’hH L"-'u &[F{b\‘{."ﬁ‘“ F L Palicy No
Insured Tel No HP Maks / Model
Excess Sec 11 :58 DOA - }ﬁlﬂ'j Place of Accident
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PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time Sent By. [Post-Repair Photos
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FINALIZATION Dhate/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by B
Repair Cost: Ay $8900.00 { * days) Reduciion i 5 Email [~ | call
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Due/Time: %00 %) Confirm with (e Email_—| Cal
Final Liability: % Im [Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S’NNo. - 21 IFNO or B 28 Ass Lia
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T otal: sg l-:ﬂiq Global Sum 8%: | 300.00
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time 35 0 £ Confirm with (§Megme Emaill = | catl__|
Payee 1: 53104 Name |: |(OAFRToauso  Enemistay, E D -
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Consipitanis

-I' !{![ At

o - P L Compary Registration No. 1996071581
SEUME AVE |, #0222 PAy A UL INDLESTHRIAL PAKEK. SINGAPORE JU80A8 TR @ (065 62508501 FAX @ (651 625064015
Yourref: TBA Date: 259/08/2019

Our ref: CC3I/ICTI9015198/K 1eal

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (5) PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHA 1876
We refer 10 the above matier.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 27/08/2019

at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid (Loyang) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount . S§§ 1,733.32
Revised Estimate Amount : 8§ 900.00
"Check” Items Amount : 5% -

Total (Including Check ltems) : S8 900.00
Markel Value : 88 = (esk)
LTA Reimbursement Value : 58 - (esL)
Nett Value : 8% - lest)
Description of Damage: - E————

2 . [ tee

The vehicle sustained damages at the L‘==f_‘-5-;__+‘ﬁj
Rear Portion Afne

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs:

I

days

Yours fuithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD A “:"'- "Cj'u"l

REPAIR ESTIMATE® -
MR © NO ¢ SHA 1876H DATE 26/82019 16:17 :
VEHICLE NO : SI L/LQ ‘. [rl."\./‘
MAKE :
MODEL : HYUNDAIL i40
ty Paris Description/ Labour Tyvpe Unit Price Amount
Licence Lamp Cover - > 100.00
Rear Bumper — W 5 553.00
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pes  — e 5 22.00
Rear Bumper Bracket | “ian e s 35.60 | § 71.20
Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH) L A -""-"‘- ] .60 | S 61.20
ﬁv f""‘f‘" cnde s e
SUB TOTAL s 0740 |1035%0
LESS 20% §  16kA8 |nth
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 64592 |3
Rear No Plate = ED S 2500 |Nett
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo ¢ S S0.00 |Nett
s 75.00
Labour Charge 2es
Panel Beating § eoTl
Spray Painting Charge §  3p0-H0| 2
Winng Charge b ST 3w
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor $ 8001 7 -
TOTAL LABOUR S S 830.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL A § 1,55092 | V133
Je ot
<
/ ?%’/" torr( -
.2--*' ﬂ?-r T N /
N
#‘*’" - ' 24 N/
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle 1s surveved by a motor Survevor uppointed by the insurance company.
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COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No 305327746
Date . 21082019 S0 Copans Dies Samrs asss

Fae G546 8158
FINALIZATION FORM

To LEKK Fax
Aftn KALVIN
SHA1876H Date of Accidant ; 26/08/2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of tha above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repair job shall bill to- CHINA & GW4346Y

i
2 The linalized amounl shall ba

(a) Spare Parts after List discount
(b) Labour Charges L

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(c) Lumpsum Repair (il applicabla)

Total for Lumpsum repair cos! afler Lass: 20% 5900.00
Final Lumpsum Repalr cost

3 Estimaled narmal period for repairs: 2 working days

4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within 7 working days

5 Thank you for your assistance. We confirm Ihe eslimates and

finalized amount

Signature Signatura f
Name  JUMANI N Name faky
Tel 6214 8315 N\ Date 21/8/9
Fax 85468156 l\-

For Official Usa Only

Documant
- Amount Attached 55“;"“" B‘-; Remarks
Yes orNo

1. Rental Rate P/Day YES

2. Loss of incoma Pald N

3. Survey Foes

4. LTA Search Fes £7.49

. Medical Fees (on behall
of driver, ff applicatia)
Overrun

Remarks




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

VEHICLENO, : SHA1B76H

JOBCARD NO. 305327746

ACC.DATE 26/08/2019

TYPE OF CASE :
SURVEY BY

CHINA

LKK -

KALVIN

DATE

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

DESCRIPTION QTy ESTIMATE REMARKS
| —— —— _ — —— —_—
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER =|= 1 5228.00
CHECK ITEMS
LABOUR
TOTAL: $228.00 JUMANI



OMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

COMFORIDELCRO
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I |
N MLIN L ] E
¥ =
e LN I—4i
KMHL



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
. REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO ¢ SHA 18761

LMng, C\g[ A

DATE 26/8/2019 16:17

LL& Wi~

MARE
MODEL : HYUNDAI i40
{gt}- Parts Description’ Labour Type LUnit Price Amount

Licence Lamp Cover MerpA- § 100.00

Rear Bumper ~ 5 553.00

Rear Bumper Clip 10 pes  — S 22.00

Rear Bumper Bracket k) 3560 | S 71.20

Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH) &4%¢ /@] 3060 | S 61.20

SUB TOTAL S 80740

LESS 20% 5 161.48

MSCOUNTED TOTAL S 45,92

Rear No.Plate ~ 5 25.00

Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo M 5 50.00

S 75.00

Labour Charge 2=w

Panel Beating § A6t
Spray Painting Charge S 30eaT
Wiring Charge 5 Sk
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 5 R

TOTAL LABOUR b 830.00

ESTIMATE TOTAL S 1,55092

/{,ﬂn ¢ (G
/ 2 %ﬁ' rarr(
2,

v
W-ﬁ- @”‘f'd

This 1= an imnal estimaie based on o visual mspecuon of the above vehicle. The final reparr quanium will

be prepared afier the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Nett
Nett



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong Tan@sg cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 8 October, 2019 10:51 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LEKAuto)

Cc Asher Sng (LKKAuto);, Admin A

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204041-GW4346Y-TKL & YOUR REF: (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTII9015198/K1ea3) -Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GW4348Y and
SHA1876H on 26/08/2019

Attachments: GW4346Y PDF

Categories: HME

Without Prejudice

Dear Mel Kuan,

We refer to your emall below.

Attached is our insured’s GIA repart for your necessary actions
Please keep us posted an the status of the claim

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Executive
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Ple. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 072809
DID: (65) 6388 6183 | F: (B6) 8222 1033

W: www.sg.cniaiping.com | FB:www.lacebook.com/chinalaipingsg’

Disclafmar- This e-mail and any lies ransmitied with if iz inended only for e named recipienls and may contun canfiaental informanion. Any
unithonzea discloswre, use or dissemination of this message, aither in whole or parfial, is prohibited If pou ame not the infended recpen!, pease
nobly the sender immagiately. FPlease delsfe the a-mall and any copies of it thereafier.

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@|kkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, October 8, 2019 9:23 AM

To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chee So Chow <sochow.cheei@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Asher Sng
[LKKAuUtn) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: 5SNM19D204041-GW434E6Y-TKL & YOUR REF: (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT119015198/K1ead) -Direct
settlement - Accident Involving GW4346Y and SHA1876H on 26/08/2019

Dear Kah Leong,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you



Discinimer. Thie a-mail and any fes transmitted with it is inendod anly for Ihe named reciprents and may contan confdential information Any
unauthorized disclosure, use or digsemination of this massage. sithar in whole or partial, & prohibited I you are nof the infended recipiant, please
notity the sender immediataly. Ploase delele the e-mail and any copies of if theraafter

From: Mel Kwan [LKKAuto) [mallto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]|
Sent: Friday, 30 August, 2019 10:10 AM

To: Claims Dept of CT1

Cc: C5 A Team; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuta)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GW4346Y (O : CT1 - TBA) and SHA1876H (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CT119015198/K1ea3) on 26/08/2019

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

We have inspected TP vehicle SHA 1876H at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) on a WP basis
and TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP GIA report
= TP estimated cost of repair
*  Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thiank ve.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiBwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, so2-25 | S{408533)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http//www symantecclowd.com
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AShe” COMFORIDELGRO

OurRel : _ T0819/ SHAIBTOH (st ENGINEERING
YourRets ComforiDelGro Enginesring Pte Lid
Date ' M CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 204 Braddell Road Singapore ST49701
59 Loyang Deive AU Mamine 655 G383 LIO0

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE COLTD Singapore 508868 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755
3 ANSON ROAD AW, SO COIMSg
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER ey Pagurames s REBHOL
SINGAPORE 079909 Waoikshops
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE 205 Er_,u,,.:’,.'f'h':ﬂ:
Singapore STETOT

Dear Sir Loyang
& Lovang Dive

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA1876H YOUR INSURED GW 4346Y Singapore SOBIED
AND OTHER ON 26.0819 ... ,=°K0d

: Al
Sinqapoce 57AT17
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transpertation Pte Ltd, the owner of mator ) NN

Vehicle No©  SHA1876H which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured 45 Pandan F608
vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorzed usto  SNPepore 801288

assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters 320 ik pm";'f‘“
arising from the damage to the vehicle. Singapore 506640
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving GW 4346Y 0 Snnuiﬁr:l.;;f:
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. oo
Sungel Kadut

TAXI OWNER'S CLATM T EUHHE“ Hadud W..-njlr
1  Costof Repair 5 gg3.0n Snoanor 12678
6 2  dayslosscofRental @ _$ 11267 perday s S T-5.Y RO iy
3 Survey Report Fees  (Surveyed by Mis LKK) s - Singapore TEITI2
4 LTA Search Fees 5 7.49
5 GIA / Police Report Fees % -
6  Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees $ -

SubTotal: § 1,195.83
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 2 days Loss of Income @ _$ 80.00 per days 5 160.00

Total Claims : § 1,355.83

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a)  Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 8 pes
b) LTA search slip/s of GW 4a48Y
¢) GIA/Police report/s of : SHATBIOH

d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Traffic Compound ( ) TowingMedical billreceipts { ) Certificate of Insurance
( )Photographls of Accident Scen (x ) Downtime/Mileage record ( x ) Rental Rate letter

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as
soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax 6214 1843 Email + williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A memicer of 0 | h

COMFORTDELGRO G =™

1o

|h4-ll-
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From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 11 October 2019 9:52 AM

To: SUNRENOS@SINGNET.COM.SG

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GW 4346Y AND SHA 1876H ON 26/08/2019

Our Ref: CC3I/CTIN9015198/K1eal

11 OCT 2019

SUNSHINE RENO & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GW 4346Y AND SHA 1876H ON 26/08/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve
the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to
negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact
us within 10 days from the date of this letter,

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

cc.  China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pe Ltd
{Motor Claims Dept)
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LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHAL1876H , GW4346Y ON 26-Aug-19 10:10
ALONG SIMS AVE TWDS BEDOK
1/ We KHUAN BOK CHOON (Hirer) NRIC No.:  SXXXX2551
and/or (Rellef) NRIC No.: SXXXX255I

Taxl Number SHA1B76H
hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of Income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

3. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settiement or compensation amount In respect of my/our claim
against third party (except personal Injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chequa
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's Instruction and made in favour of
“comfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 26-Aug-2019

Name of Hirer KHUAN BOK CHOON

Hirer NRIC SHAXANISSL Signature :

Address 570 PASIR RIS STREET 53 #06-64
510570

Centact No. 97357580

http://cdgek2srvl -87/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.VARS.V.Lettof... 26/08/2019



Fallicy No @ DMCVSNI0E9T751904 claim Ho 3 SNM19D204041
Claimant 1 COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LID
Amount ¢+ B51,290.00

DOLLARS ONE THOUSAND AND TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY ONLY.

t/We agree to accept the above mantioned amount to be paid to mafus
final settlement of all claims, coasts & disbursements for injuries
sustained by mefus through an sccident invalving

clalmant Vehlcle Wo. : SHA LB7EH
tnsured Vehicle NHo. 3 OW 4346Y

pate af Loas 1 26/08/2019
Place af Accidsnt ; ETHMS AVE TWDS BEDOK

in full &
/ damages

IM COMSIDERATION of the payment made ta me/us of the aforemsntlioned sum by
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE {SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD., I/We agree absclutely to

discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. and/or

Insured Nams : SUNSHINE RENO & COMSTRUCTION PTE LTD
Driver Bame : ALAM SARIFUL

from all claims, present or future in respect of all loss, injury
sustalned by me/us arlsing out of the said accident.

or damage

[ acknowlmdge that this payment ia made without admissfon of liability on the

part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LID.

1] Glebal Sum 85 1,290.00
TOTAL . = s & 5 & = » o & o789 3 » 59 1,2%0.00
flaimant Name : COMPORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LID NRIC Mo :

II
Signature F L\' P , JE\W\V\

' CLANE (ERaTMEN] \ ‘
COMFORTOELSRD QVGINEERMG P15 LT0

HLOTANG DHvE
SINGAPORE tanasg

'True:mmsmmhswwmmnnidewm

A nersonel innes and damages g heretiom @6 excier i by oy g
ben e amtil 208 apOhCAtyr O e fnenment COMFORTDELGRO ENG

= made paysble 0.

INEERING PTE LTT

Brahe ¥



COMFOR'|DE|_C.RO C_nm_l‘o.rlﬂilzllﬁru Err_lgipeurlng Ple Ltd

ENGINEERING womarn
A member af CoMFORIDELGRO ‘ s ,'.:'-_':, , _L, skt "
COMPANY HEG. NO.: 199506045W
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE Paga: 1
8010012 VEHCLK NO HH{DATH
SHATRTHH 91463412 29.08.2019

CHINA TAIPTNG TNSURANCE CO (S)PTE 11D

APRTNGLEAF TOWER MAKK JOB RO,
HYUNDAI 05327746
3 ANSON ROAD #1600
SINGAPORE 079909 “I"l-]—’gl,%‘ (DOMKTER  HEADTNG

CONTACT NO: RZZ27366
DATE OF RKG
09.06. 2016

CHASSTS CONK JOR TYPE
KMHILB41UMGUO901 37
M Description : 3P 26.08.19
Invoica for lLump Sum Repair
fotal 1a fBum Repair Amt G900, 00
Add (E'I‘NEP = T.000 % £3.00
Tfotal Tnvoice amount 963.00

Issued by ¢ KATHERINETAN 29,.08.2019 11:50:55
Repair -1% : CLS0/57/57
Payment Marm @ /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
A member of COMPORIDLLCAD ACCOUNT No INVOICE No. AMOUNT
Head Office: P t

105 Braddell Road
singapore 579701

<indly note that no recaipt shall be issued unless requested.
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref: CT19080635 ,\

comlort
Date: 29 August 2018 -—""_"'_‘ :
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
Dear Sir/Madam
ACCIDENT ON 26/08/2019 10:10 hrs
ALONG SIMS AVE TWDS BEDOK
INVOLVING GW4346Y

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA1876H (the "Taxi"). The Taxl was hired 10 KHUAN BOK CHOON IC NO
SXXXX255l a registered hirer-operator of Comfert Transportation Pte Ltd al the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident al a rental rate $112.67 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the sald hirer-operalor or his authorized workshop directly for

seflement of claims with third parly's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

483 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Malnline +85 6555 1168 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Enquire Vehicle Insurance Detalls

wmiflicie Mo inooent DareTime  Ssarch $2atus Insurence Company Code

GWda3asY 26 Aug 2019/ 101000 Successhul o

Irsursnce ©ompary Meame
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

61 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408633

TEL: B256 3561 FAX: 8258 4215

Reg Mo: 198807188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affliiated to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automobile

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00
SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079808

Ref CC3/CTIe015188/K1ealgl

Date; 068-11-2019
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Code: CTI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. ~ GW 4346Y Veh. Inspected SHA 1876H
Policy No. DMCVSN3089751904 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM190D204041 Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 27/08/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMGUO80137 Colour BLUE
Odometer I56861 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 26/08/2019 Inspection Date 27/08/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)iN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 1876H
. Description of Parts Condition s e ¥
Qty : pti Workshop ($)) {8
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|LICENCE LAMP COVER TO REPAIR SEE 100.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 553.00 553.00
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 22.00 22.00
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @$35.60 SERVICEABLE 71.20 -
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH/RH) @%30.60 N/S SERVICEABLE / 61.20 3080
Q/5 CUT
1|REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER curt 228.00 228.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -207.08 -166.72
B28.32 B66.88
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NO PLATE (SN} CRACKED 25.00 25.00
1|REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
75,00 25.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 400.00 200.00
LICENCE LAMP COVER .
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 300.00 200.00
WIRING CHARGE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 80.00 30.00
830.00 430.00
GRAND TOTAL 1,733.32 1,121.88
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 900,00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) ' =
Report Ref No. CC3/CTI19015198/K1ea3qg2
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automative Assessor

MBCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Rapart is msde selely lor the wse and benefit of the Client nemed on it front page of this Report,




